Chinchilla Saturday 11 November, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 CLUB HOTEL '11TH HOUR' BenchMark 50 Handicap
1400 metres

01

03
04
05

06

07
08
09

10

11
12

$7600

Mendelssohn(Wayne Baker) Ms Dakota

Graham
Keniji Yoshida
Pietro Romeo

Calcetines(Peter Overell)
Dubleo's Lad(Gilbert Baker)

Silver Screen(Kevin Kemp) Ms Nicole
Lentini

Gully Gosh(Matt Kropp) Shannon
Apthorpe

Lucks In(Glenn Richardson)
Nautical Lad(Jennifer Spencer)

Hannah Phillips
Nathan Evans

Prince of Peace(Patrick Sexton) Leeanne
McCoy
Screaming Impulse(Phyllis Todd Banks

Kalinowski)
Wulfies Lady(Bevan Johnson)

Star of Bethlehem(Neville J
O'Toole)

Robert Faehr
Melody O'Brien

2 WDC 'REMEMBRANCE DAY’ Class B Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03

04

05
06
07

08
09

$7600

Rahdane(Brenton Andrew)
Wild Element(Cherie Vick)

Hannah Phillips
Robert Faehr

Archduke(Wendy Bannerot) Nathan
Fazackerley

Gold Search(Tom Dougall) Shannon
Apthorpe

Mighty Roller(Darryl Knight)
Beautiful Love(Gilbert Baker)

Melody O'Brien
Pietro Romeo

Nothin' Zappenin'(Patrick Sexton) Leeanne
McCoy

Burketown Larrikin(Norma King) Jason Missen
Deep Creek Lad(Dale Murray) Ms Dakota
Graham

Handicap

1030 metres

01
02

$7600

Chestnut Valley(Barry P Phillips)
Claragh(Laura Cronan)

Hannah Phillips

Ms Nicole
Lentini

01:30PM

2

11
10

02:15PM

N

03:00PM

10
6

62.5

60.5
60.5
60.5

59.0

57.5
57.0
57.0

57.0

56.5
55.0

60.0
58.5
57.0

57.0

57.0
56.5
56.5

55.0
55.0

BARB SEXTON MEMORIAL 'LEST WE FORGET' BenchMark 60

61.5
60.5

03

04
05

06
07

08

10
11

12
13

Kavalong(Patrick Sexton) Amy Van Der
Sanden

Hidden Duck(Norma King) Jason Missen
High Call(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham

The Robber(Ken Dowling) Melody O'Brien
Hizou(Patrick Sexton) Leeanne
McCoy

Teemolton(Max Smith) Shannon
Apthorpe

Man Overboard(Gary Maroney) Kenji Yoshida
Reina de Hielo(Paul Butterworth) Madeleine
Wishart

That's the Plan(Rod Cloherty)
(EM)Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck)

Natalie Morton
Pietro Romeo

8 60.0

58.5
57.5

4 57.5
11 56.0

2 56.0

7 555
12 55.0

55.0
9 55.0

MCDONALDS CHINCHILLA 'ARMISTICE' OPEN Handicap

1030 metres

01
02
03
05

06
07
08

$8500
Testascana(Bevan Johnson)
Liverpool Jane(Lindsay Anderson)
Ol' Brown Eyes(Troy Pascoe)

Robert Faehr
Jason Hoopert
Pietro Romeo

Le Max(Max Smith) Shannon
Apthorpe

Golfing(Rodney Hay) Melody O'Brien
Go Get Sum(Phyllis Kalinowski) Todd Banks
Music Scene(David Reynolds) Shannyn
Barlow

03:45PM

1 60.0
2 58.0
5 58.0
6 55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

AN

w

SLATERS ROAD SERVICES 'RED POPPY' QTIS Maiden Plate
1030 metres QTIS: $12600, Non QTIS: $5000

02
03

04
06

Red Wedding(Jemimah Forde) Jason Missen

Sir Titanite(Jemimah Forde) Shannyn
Barlow

Black Chateau(Paul McEwan) Jason Hoopert
Imperious Rose(Ken Waller) Ms Dakota
Graham

Robert Faehr
Kenji Yoshida

Thing Of Beauty(Bevan Johnson)
Calm Qualo(Rex Lipp)

Edenannie(Patrick Sexton) Leeanne

McCoy

04:30PM

3 585
10 58.5

9 56.5
2 56.5

1 56.5
5 55.0
55.0

12

13
14

Madeleine
Wishart

Pietro Romeo

Northern Dragon(Paul
Butterworth)

(EM)Kilrush(Ken Waller)

(EM)Bubba Rocker(Garry
Osborne)

Amy Van Der
Sanden

4 55.0

8 57.0
6 56.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




